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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 103.32 13. Daniel Cook 9 SSP - SS USA A699209

2 140.74 8. Christopher Dyer 26 SSP MI SS USA A233517

3 142.94 33. Alden Solon 21 SSP MI UN USA

4 150.01 36. Daniel Stikeleather 18 SSP MI UN USA

5 159.05 39. Joshua Pitcher 30 SSP MI SS USA A653560

6 161.55 4. Vernon Kes 12 SSP S UN USA A774521

7 174.24 14. Philip Irwin 25 SSP - MM USA A54192

8 175.15 38. Dan Wells 48 SSP - UN USA

9 184.15 37. Robert Cannady 40 SSP - UN USA A353785

10 190.32 35. Josh Collins 18 SSP - UN USA

11 203.63 22. Benjamin Dame 44 SSP - UN USA A599599

12 206.35 25. Terri Strayer 28 SSP L S MM USA A20882

13 243.39 6. George Masciarelli 104 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

14 260.24 29. Jacob Dunbar 103 SSP J UN USA

15 297.04 34. Ethan Cheatham 105 SSP J UN USA

16 312.52 7. Martin Masciarelli 112 SSP S UN USA

17 381.74 12. Star Sharp 82 SSP L J UN USA

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 273.76 17. Debra Ovaert 80 ESP L S NV USA A507784

2 343.42 28. Brad Ellis 58 ESP S UN USA NONE

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 102.64 23. John Strayer 6 CDP S MA USA A20881

2 129.59 1. Chris Warren 19 CDP S SS USA A44058

3 179.62 11. Thomas Green 42 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 104.12 16. Lee Ovaert 19 CCP - MA USA A53644

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 17:39

LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 209.37 18. Charles Millican 32 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

2 259.14 26. Norm Ambrozy 47 REV S MM USA A25588

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

SPECIALTY DIVISIONS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 182.46 2. Doug Longshore 14 SPD - MM USA A49027

2 186.16 5. Andy Flores 41 SPD SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 192.04 15. MIKE DEBONO 33 SPD S MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 206.35 25. Terri Strayer 28 SSP L S MM USA A20882

2 273.76 17. Debra Ovaert 80 ESP L S NV USA A507784

3 381.74 12. Star Sharp 82 SSP L J UN USA

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 179.62 11. Thomas Green 42 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

2 186.16 5. Andy Flores 41 SPD SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 209.37 18. Charles Millican 32 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

4 243.39 6. George Masciarelli 104 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 140.74 8. Christopher Dyer 26 SSP MI SS USA A233517

2 142.94 33. Alden Solon 21 SSP MI UN USA

3 150.01 36. Daniel Stikeleather 18 SSP MI UN USA

4 159.05 39. Joshua Pitcher 30 SSP MI SS USA A653560

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 260.24 29. Jacob Dunbar 103 SSP J UN USA

2 297.04 34. Ethan Cheatham 105 SSP J UN USA

3 381.74 12. Star Sharp 82 SSP L J UN USA

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 102.64 23. John Strayer 6 CDP S MA USA A20881

2 129.59 1. Chris Warren 19 CDP S SS USA A44058

3 161.55 4. Vernon Kes 12 SSP S UN USA A774521

4 179.62 11. Thomas Green 42 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

5 192.04 15. MIKE DEBONO 33 SPD S MM USA A31445

6 206.35 25. Terri Strayer 28 SSP L S MM USA A20882

7 209.37 18. Charles Millican 32 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

8 243.39 6. George Masciarelli 104 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

9 259.14 26. Norm Ambrozy 47 REV S MM USA A25588

10 273.76 17. Debra Ovaert 80 ESP L S NV USA A507784

11 312.52 7. Martin Masciarelli 112 SSP S UN USA

12 343.42 28. Brad Ellis 58 ESP S UN USA NONE

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-10-18 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 186.16 5. Andy Flores 41 SPD SS MIR MM USA A11320

DQ 40. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)


